
3:00 PM Meeting Start Via Webex

Company/M. D. Anderson 
Department Company/Department Representative Phone Number/ Extension E-mail HUB     

Y or N

Johnston Engineers Architects Teri Cameron 713-965-7074 teri.cameron@johnstonllc.com N

HMA Consulting John Hatcher 832-944-6021 jhatcher@hmaconsulting.com N

Affiliated Engineers Darryl Huften 713-548-8900 dhuften@aeieng.com N

Arup Texas Nataka White 713-783-2787 nataka.white@arup.com

Alderson and Associates Dean Alderson 210-614-1110 hheinze@alderson-inc.com Y

Alderson and Associates Scott Wells 210-614-1110 hheinze@alderson-inc.com Y

Alderson and Associates Hannah Heinze 210-614-1110 hheinze@alderson-inc.com Y

Bernhard Mathew Fritsche 832-820-6706 mfritsch@bernhardtme.com N

Bernhard Caleb Brantley 501-350-0680 cbrantley@bernhardtme.com N

Altura Associates, LLC Jeff Berge 877-572-6590 jberge@alturaassociates.com N

Affiliated Engineers Khris House 713-548-8900 khouse@aeieng.com N
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Smith Seckman Reid Andy Charron 615-460-0420 acharron@ssr-inc.com N

Smith Seckman Reid Victor Saeh 281-253-0010 vsaeh@ssr-inc.com N

The Clarient Group Mic hael McCann 646-695-7182 mmccann@theclarientgroup.com N

American Services Stephanie Garcia 281-355-9100 stephanie@americanserv.com Y

McKinstry Essention, LLCaeli Shannon Steward 303-590-5417 shannons@mckinstry.com N

McKinstry Essention, LLCaeli Mike Grush 303-590-5417 shannons@mckinstry.com N

McKinstry Essention, LLCaeli Abby Kaeli 303-590-5417 shannons@mckinstry.com N

McKinstry Essention, LLCaeli Michael Wilson 303-590-5417 shannons@mckinstry.com N

American Services Tony Samper 281-355-9100 tony@americanserv.com Y
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